1 3 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PEACE-FRIENDSHIP STADIUM 7.40 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

S| Bovm TRIP_0.00
Z | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 7.40
!
0051005 2 7.35
AKpOmoA
! Acpoolin>
0.10 | 0.05 7.30
AUTOPLUS
0.20 | 0.10 | + 7.20
SUZUKI
030 1 010 | 5 [SYNGROU Ave. 7.10

13 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PEACE-FRIENDSHIP STADIUM 7.40 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EUROPCAR
EUROBANK lelg(s
050 1020 | s 6.90
PARKING FIX | o> CITROEN
1.00 | 050 | 7 6.40
I;.)
[
1.30 | 0.30 | & 6.10
o Peiraias W
Fali ympic
Ee
440 | 3.10 | 9 3.00
\&’ -
.
4,70 1 0.30 | 70 2.70




13 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PEACE-FRIENDSHIP STADIUM 7.40 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
1E0. Aapia
Peace and Lamia
Frienship Stadium
’K ¥ \
6.50 | 1.80 | 77 0.90
ql
6.60 | 0.10 | 72 0.80
7.20 | 0.60 | 13 0.20
= OLYMPICO
ROYLCAFE>
bebek
7.30 | 0.10 | 4 0.10
S.EO. q 3.E.0.
PEACE & FRIENDSHIP
STADIUM
740 | 0.10 | 15 0.00




